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LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE 
Bauer Brian brian.bauer@abxair.com 937-382-5591 x62490 
Brasche Lisa lbrasche@iastate.edu 515-294-5227 
Brown Chris chris.brown@abxair.com 937-366-2920 
Broz Alfred alfred.l.broz@faa.gov 781-238-7105 
Crab Danny dcrab@cargolur.com 352-4122-3171 
Galella Dave david.galella@faa.gov 609-485-5784 
Herzog Pamela pamela.herzog@tinker.af.mil 405-739-2341 
Lively John john.lively@pw.utc.com 561-796-6387 
Miller Bill millerw@tc.gc.ca  
Morgan David  dsmorgan@aircraftbraking.com 330-796-9878 
Post Leo post.lw@forces.gc.ca 613-993-0418 
Smith Kevin kevin.d.smith@pw.utc.com 860-565-2153 
Swindell Paul paul.swindell@faa.gov 609-485-8973 
Vukelich Sharon sharon.vukelich@udri.udayton.edu  
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